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Push Pull LC duplex

Fiber optic cable,
Single Mode, 2-chanel
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11_High strength fiber opfic breakout cable Single Mode| 33 58 211 300 0002] 300 m $E;TEEZ;ESEL§§[€|P%/ES 000

10 [ High strength fiber opftic breakout cable Single Mode| 33 58 211 100 0002| 100 m P ge: Y
9 | High strength fiber optic breakout cable Single Mode| 33 58 211 060 0002 60 m
8§ | High strength fiber optic breakout cable Single Mode| 33 58 211 050 0002 50 m
1 High s’rreng’rh fiber OpfiC breakout cable Single Mode| 33 58 211 040 0002 LO m G@Mlﬂimensiuns inan | Techn. Character. Nicht tolerierte NaBe/ Free size folerances
6 [ High strength fiber optic breakout cable Single Mode| 33 58 277 030 0002] 30 m Original Size MW A 3
S High strengfh fiber opfic breakouf cable Single Mode| 33 58 211 020 0002[ 20 m DRS1044A102.02.12| RO b e | Mastabllale | PyshPull fiber optic assembly
L {High strength fiber opfic breakouf cable Single Mode[ 33 58 211 010 0002 10 m DRS532B 04.09.09 | RA Detail. |20.08.08 | MR 2xPushPull LC DUPLEX astic
3| High strength fiber optic breakout cable Single Mode| 33 58 211 005 0002 5 m DRS506A [21.05.09 | MS Insp. [20.08.08 | RA 2:1 léin le Mode' Pl
2 [ High strength fiber opfic breakout cable Single Mode| 33 58 211 003 0002 3m ECO0166 [17.02.09 | MR Stand. g
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HARTING:
33582110010002 33582110050002 33582110100002 33582110200002 33582110400002 33582110500002

33582111000002



http://www.mouser.com/harting
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